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Geodeetilise märgi kaitsevöönd
R 3m

10 Risti-Virtsu-Kuivastu-Kuressaare tee
61,79 km

Kaabelliini kaitsevöönd
Kinnistute piirid
Projekteeritud kõrgepinge maakaabel

POS 1

19501:002:1753

19501:002:1754

19501:002:1752

19501:002:0319

10 Risti-Virtsu-Kuivastu-Kuressaare tee
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